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200502030000
54850

02/03/2005
10:09:00

FULL
SPECTRUM
LENDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200407280004
17790

200503100001
10370

03/10/2005
03:54:14

FULL
SPECTRUM
LENDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200410130005
65520

200504060001
61160

04/06/2005
03:41:17

FULL
SPECTRUM
LENDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200408310004
87400

200510240005
50790

10/24/2005
10:13:16

FULL
SPECTRUM
LENDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200411220006
39840

200502210000
82430

02/21/2005
12:33:00

FULL
SPECTRUM
LENDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200406180003
31880

200504060001
60700

04/06/2005
02:47:03

FULL
SPECTRUM
LENDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200312150008
04210

200502150000
74250

02/15/2005
10:22:00

FULL
SPECTRUM
LENDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Other:SEE
INST


