Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Party Role= Grantor; Name= FULL SPECTRUM LENDING INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200502030000 54850	02/03/2005 10:09:00	FULL SPECTRUM LENDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200407280004 17790	
200503100001 10370	03/10/2005 03:54:14	FULL SPECTRUM LENDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200410130005 65520	
	04/06/2005 03:41:17	FULL SPECTRUM LENDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200408310004 87400	
200510240005 50790	10/24/2005 10:13:16	FULL SPECTRUM LENDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200411220006 39840	
200502210000 82430	02/21/2005 12:33:00	FULL SPECTRUM LENDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200406180003 31880	
	04/06/2005 02:47:03	FULL SPECTRUM LENDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200312150008 04210	
200502150000 74250	02/15/2005 10:22:00	FULL SPECTRUM LENDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC						Other:SEE INST